Ref. GMGC/ADMIN/23-24/No. 544 Date: 04/03/2024

Admission for 6" Semester student

6™ Semester students are asked to take their admission through student portal from
04/03/2024 to 10/03/2024 and submit the admission challan by 11/03/2024 at office 2.

Procedure:

Go to the link: http://sem.gmgcstudentmanagement.org.in/student/
!

(Login with College Roll No & DOB)
l

Payment category: Admission fees for 6" Semester.

Fees structure for 2023-24 6th sem)

Amount (Rs)

Admission Fee 1,200
Session fee 1,200
Student Seminar/Exhibition/
Research/Prize 480
College Exam. Fees 600
Building & Development Fee 1,200
Library Fees 600
College Magazine 100
Social Activity 60
Student welfare fund 60
Sport fees 60
Internet Fees 60
TOTAL 5,620
TUITION FEES:
B.A. 450
B.SC. 660
B.A. Major 480
B.SC. Major 750
Laboratory Practical fees
PSYCHOLOGY 1,050
GEOGRAPHY 1,050
CHEMISTRY 1,200
PHYSICS 1,050

CLINICAL NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

1,500


http://sem.gmgcstudentmanagement.org.in/student/

Course Fee ( Self Financing )
CNDV
ASPV
CMEV

Computer Maintenance Fees
BA ( Non Lab)

BA (Lab Based)

BSC( Non Lab Based)

BSC( Lab Based)

Computer course fees for
5th Sem & 6th sem

3,000
2,500
2,000

60
120
60
120

3,800



